Flat Ribbon
Cable Catalog
7/17/2024
Proterial Cable America
Since 1986, Proterial Cable America
has been developing technologically
advanced copper and fiber optic
communication cables. Our dedication

Conductor Resistance
Ω/1000’ Nom. @ 20°C
43.1 26.5
Capacitance pF/ft. 12 13
Impedance G-S-G Ω’s 150 130
Propagation Delay ns/ft. 1.35 1.35
Pitch Tolerance ± 0.003” ± 0.003”
Thickness (T) 0.039 ± .002” 0.044 ± .002”
Width (W) (S)pan + 0.045” (S)pan + 0.050”
Standard Put-ups (Feet) 100 & 500 100 & 500
Polarity Stripe Color Blue Black
No. of Cond. Span “S” 26 AWG 24 AWG
Configuration Part. No. Configuration Part. No.
6 0.500 ± 0.007” A2607-62-06TTC 20028-006 A2407-62-06TTC 20027-006
8 0.700 ± 0.007” A2607-62-08TTC 20028-008 - -
10 0.900 ± 0.007” A2607-62-10TTC 20028-010 A2407-62-10TTC 20027-010
12 1.100 ± 0.009” A2607-62-12TTC 20028-012 A2407-62-12TTC 20027-012
15 1.400 ± 0.009” A2607-62-15TTC 20028-015 - -
20 1.900 ± 0.009” A2607-62-20TTC 20028-020 A2407-62-20TTC 20027-020
28 2.700 ± 0.011” A2607-62-28TTC 20028-028 A2407-62-28TTC 20027-028
Physical construction description: Flat planar cable
using 24 or 26 AWG stranded tinned topcoated copper,
extruded in PVC on .100” centers. Conductor number one
is marked with a polarity stripe. Standard cable color is

43.1 25.7 15.0
Capacitance pF/ft. 12 13 12
Impedance G-S-G Ω’s 150 130 115
Propagation Delay ns/ft. 1.35 1.35 1.35
Pitch Tolerance ± 0.003” ± 0.003” ± 0.003”
Thickness (T) 0.039 ± .002” 0.044 ± .002” 0.050 ± .003”
Width (W) (S)pan + 0.045” (S)pan + 0.050” (S)pan + 0.056”
Polarity Stripe Color Blue Black Red
No. of
Cond.
Span “S” 26 AWG 24 AWG 22 AWG
Configuration Part. No. Configuration Part. No. Configuration Part. No.
6 0.500 ± 0.007” A2607-62-06T 23232-006 A2407-62-06T 23224-006 - -
7 0.600 ± 0.007” - - A2407-62-07T 23224-007 A2207-62-07T 23225-007
8 0.700 ± 0.007” A2607-62-08T 23232-008 A2407-62-08T 23224-008 - -
10 0.900 ± 0.007” A2607-62-10T 23232-010 - - - -
11 1.000 ± 0.009” A2607-62-11T 23232-011 - - - -
12 1.100 ± 0.009” A2607-62-12T 23232-012 A2407-62-12T 23224-012 - -
14 1.300 ± 0.009” - - - - A2207-62-14T 23225-014
15 1.400 ± 0.009” - - A2407-62-15T 23224-015 - -
16 1.500 ± 0.009” - - - - A2207-62-16T 23225-016
18 1.700 ± 0.009” A2607-62-18T 23232-018 - - - -
20 1.900 ± 0.009” - - - - A2207-62-20T 23225-020
28 2.700 ± 0.011” A2607-62-28T 23232-028 - - - -
Physical construction description: Flat planar cable
using 22, 24, or 26 AWG stranded tinned copper, extruded
in PVC on .100” centers. Conductor number one is marked
with a polarity stripe. Standard cable color is gray.

7/36 Tinned
PVC 67.5 8.90 14.0 105 145 1.40 .035
Physical Construction Description: Flat planar cable using 28 AWG (7/36)
tinned copper, extruded in PVC. Conductor number one is marked with a
red polarity stripe. Cable is printed with UL/CSA approvals. Standard color
is gray.
Part No. Configuration Insulation No. of
Conductors
Width ”W” Pitch
Tolerance
Standard
Put-Ups
23100-005 A2807-1-5T AWM/CSA PVC 5 0.250” +/-0.010” ± 0.002” 500’
23100-008 A2807-1-8T AWM/CSA PVC 8 0.400”+/-0.010” ± 0.002” 500’
23100-009 A2807-1-9T AWM/CSA PVC 9 0.450” +/-0.010” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-010 A2807-1-10T AWM/CSA PVC 10 0.500” +/-0.010” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-012 A2807-1-12T AWM/CSA PVC 12 0.600” +/-0.010” ± 0.002” 400’
23100-014 A2807-1-14T AWM/CSA PVC 14 0.700” +/-0.010” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-015 A2807-1-15T AWM/CSA PVC 15 0.750” +/-0.010” ± 0.002” 100’
23100-016 A2807-1-16T AWM/CSA PVC 16 0.800” +/-0.012” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-020 A2807-1-20T AWM/CSA PVC 20 1.000” +/-0.012” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-024 A2807-1-24T AWM/CSA PVC 24 1.200” +/-0.012” ± 0.002” 500’
23100-025 A2807-1-25T AWM/CSA PVC 25 1.250” +/-0.012” ± 0.002” 100’
23100-026 A2807-1-26T AWM/CSA PVC 26 1.300” +/-0.012” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-034 A2807-1-34T AWM/CSA PVC 34 1.700” +/-0.016” ± 0.002” 100’
23100-040 A2807-1-40T AWM/CSA PVC 40 2.000”  +/-0.016” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-050 A2807-1-50T AWM/CSA PVC 50 2.500”  +/-0.018” ± 0.002” 100’ & 500’
23100-064 A2807-1-64T AWM/CSA PVC 64 3.200"  +/-0.018” ± 0.002” 500’
23100-072 A2807-1-72T AWM/CSA PVC 72 3.600”  +/-0.018” ± 0.002” 100’
Contact us: 800-772.0116   |    www.usa.proterial.com   |    Scan QR Code to Contact
.050” Rainbow Ribbon
Cable
• Individually color coded conductors

ns/ft. Skew ns/ft.
(Max.)
23026 28 AWG
7/36 Tinned
SR-PVC
PVC
67.5 7.48 14.05 98 135 1.45 0.086
Part No. PCA Configuration Insulation No. of
Conductors
Width
“W”
Span “S” Pitch
Tolerance
Standard
Put-Ups
23026-010 A2807-30-10T SR-PVC/PVC 10 0.500” 0.450” ± .006” ± .003” 100’
23026-014 A2807-30-14T SR-PVC/PVC 14 0.700” 0.650” ± .006” ± .003” 100’
23026-016 A2807-30-16T SR-PVC/PVC 16 0.800” 0.750” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-024 A2807-30-24T SR-PVC/PVC 24 1.200” 1.150” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-026 A2807-30-26T SR-PVC/PVC 26 1.300” 1.250” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-034 A2807-30-34T SR-PVC/PVC 34 1.700” 1.650” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-040 A2807-30-40T SR-PVC/PVC 40 2.000” 1.950” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
23026-050 A2807-30-50T SR-PVC/PVC 50 2.500” 2.450” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
23026-060 A2807-30-60T SR-PVC/PVC 60 3.000” 2.950” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
23026-064 A2807-30-64T SR-PVC/PVC 64 3.200” 3.150” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
Contact us: 800-772.0116   |    www.usa.proterial.com   |    Scan QR Code to Contact